
MEN'S 220.0 RESULTS

Men's 220.0 Bench results
# Name Team Weight Bench Points

1 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 220.0 335.0 0

2 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 202.0 315.0 0

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 204.8 275.0 0

4 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 270.0 0

5 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 255.0 0

6 Sorren  Pryor Lansing High School 212.0 250.0 0

7 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 201.0 235.0 0

8 Jayden Phillips McLouth 203.6 235.0 0

9 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 235.0 0

10 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 210.0 235.0 0

11 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 225.0 0

12 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 217.6 215.0 0

13 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 195.0 0

14 Evan Seifert Mill Valley 205.0 195.0 0

15 Mason Ward Lansing High School 201.4 185.0 0

16 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 185.0 0

17 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 220.0 180.0 0

18 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 145.0 0

19 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 199.0 0 0

20 tobe xiong Turner High School 202.0 0 0

21 Manuel  Silvestre Turner High School 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Squat results



# Name Team Weight Squat Points

1 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 220.0 505.0 0

2 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 202.0 475.0 0

3 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 204.8 455.0 0

4 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 199.0 405.0 0

5 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 201.0 405.0 0

6 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 405.0 0

7 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 385.0 0

8 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 375.0 0

9 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 360.0 0

10 Evan Seifert Mill Valley 205.0 345.0 0

11 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 210.0 325.0 0

12 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 325.0 0

13 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 305.0 0

14 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 220.0 305.0 0

15 Jayden Phillips McLouth 203.6 275.0 0

16 Mason Ward Lansing High School 201.4 270.0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 225.0 0

18 tobe xiong Turner High School 202.0 0 0

19 Sorren  Pryor Lansing High School 212.0 0 0

20 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 217.6 0 0

21 Manuel  Silvestre Turner High School 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Clean results
# Name Team Weight Clean Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 202.0 340.0 0

2 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 204.8 335.0 0

3 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 201.0 295.0 0

4 Evan Seifert Mill Valley 205.0 275.0 0



# Name Team Weight Clean Points

5 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 260.0 0

6 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 240.0 0

7 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 235.0 0

8 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 225.0 0

9 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 225.0 0

10 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 217.6 225.0 0

11 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 199.0 205.0 0

12 Jayden Phillips McLouth 203.6 185.0 0

13 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 220.0 185.0 0

14 Mason Ward Lansing High School 201.4 175.0 0

15 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 175.0 0

16 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 220.0 175.0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 165.0 0

18 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 210.0 160.0 0

19 tobe xiong Turner High School 202.0 0 0

20 Sorren  Pryor Lansing High School 212.0 0 0

21 Manuel  Silvestre Turner High School 220.0 0 0

Men's 220.0 Overall results
# Name Team Weight Overall Points

1 DEVAN JONES Washburn Rural 202.0 1130.0 10

2 Broc  Worcester Mill Valley 204.8 1065.0 8

3 Jesse Williams North Platte Panthers 220.0 1025.0 6

4 Devin  Coffman Jackson Heights High School 201.0 935.0 4

5 Zach Eagle LV Pioneers 199.6 895.0 2

6 Alazay Dempsey Santa Fe Trail High School 206.0 885.0 1

7 RB Tweed JCN 206.0 855.0 0

8 Jimmy Tellez Gardner Edgerton High School 200.0 825.0 0



# Name Team Weight Overall Points

9 Evan Seifert Mill Valley 205.0 815.0 0

10 Kaden Smith Horton Chargers 203.1 735.0 0

11 Jesse Phillips Oskaloosa High School 210.0 720.0 0

12 Jayden Phillips McLouth 203.6 695.0 0

13 TREVON CREAGER Washburn Rural 210.0 685.0 0

14 Brad Millward Oskaloosa High School 220.0 660.0 0

15 Mason Ward Lansing High School 201.4 630.0 0

16 Caleb Anschutz Lyndon High School 199.0 610.0 0

17 Ashtan Sample Valley Falls High School 204.0 535.0 0

18 Ruben Pino Gardner Edgerton High School 217.6 440.0 0

19 Sorren  Pryor Lansing High School 212.0 250.0 0

20 tobe xiong Turner High School 202.0 0 0

21 Manuel  Silvestre Turner High School 220.0 0 0


